

CENTRAL PARK - PHASE 1B

CONTRACT NO. 7059

DATE: 5/22/15

		Homburg Contractors, Inc.			Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	
Section O: Proposal Page							
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$6,825.00	
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$86,800.00	\$131,600.00	
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	110.00	\$42.00	\$4,620.00	\$45.00	\$42.80	\$43.50	
20130 - UNDER DRAIN 6 INCH, WRAPPED - LF	1200.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00	\$7.50	\$9.25	\$82.80	
20201 - FILL BORROW - CY	457.00	\$12.00	\$5,484.00	\$18.00	\$12.50	\$42.40	
20221 - 6" TOPSOIL - SY	1900.00	\$4.00	\$7,600.00	\$9.30	\$9.50	\$9.90	
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - LF	25.00	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$2.60	\$5.00	\$1.75	
20303 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	325.00	\$4.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.10	\$2.75	\$1.75	
20312 - REMOVE CATCHBASIN - EACH	3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,445.00	
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - LF	22.00	\$20.00	\$440.00	\$20.00	\$28.50	\$147.00	
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	225.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$9.10	\$10.00	\$10.30	
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - SF	650.00	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.70	\$3.00	\$6.15	
20326 - REMOVE FENCE - LF	42.00	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EA	4.00	\$385.00	\$1,540.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$680.00	
20701 - TERRACE SUN SEED - SY	3660.00	\$2.30	\$8,418.00	\$2.30	\$2.35	\$2.20	
20970 - SHRUBS - EA	16.00	\$120.00	\$1,920.00	\$110.00	\$118.00	\$110.00	
21001 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION - LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,370.00	
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$410.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$750.00	\$1,880.00	
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF	1513.00	\$2.60	\$3,933.80	\$2.60	\$2.50	\$2.50	
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	15.00	\$180.00	\$2,700.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, TYPE A ORGANIC - SY	2000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$1.90	
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	225.00	\$38.00	\$8,550.00	\$30.75	\$30.50	\$30.00	
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	820.00	\$11.00	\$9,020.00	\$15.50	\$9.25	\$5.60	
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	8100.00	\$7.00	\$56,700.00	\$7.30	\$11.25	\$6.60	
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE	216.00	\$32.00	\$6,912.00	\$48.00	\$31.75	\$35.00	
40101 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	1525.00	\$20.00	\$30,500.00	\$25.00	\$20.50	\$18.80	
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	300.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$30.00	\$19.75	\$19.40	
40104 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 5 - TON	10.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$75.00	\$28.00	\$50.00	
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	130.00	\$120.00	\$15,600.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$113.20	
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL	38.00	\$3.20	\$121.60	\$3.10	\$4.00	\$3.10	
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - SY	700.00	\$6.75	\$4,725.00	\$6.70	\$7.00	\$9.60	
40308 - RAMPING SAS - EACH	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	
40362 - ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - RESURFACING - EACH	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$2,130.00	
40394 - REMOVE ASPHALT SURFACE - RESURFACING - SY	700.00	\$6.75	\$4,725.00	\$14.00	\$14.50	\$11.40	
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - TF	109.00	\$1.00	\$109.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$11.60	

CENTRAL PARK - PHASE 1B

CONTRACT NO. 7059

DATE: 5/22/15

Item	Quantity	Homburg Contractors, Inc.			Parisi	Joe Daniels	R.G. Huston
		Price	Extension	Price	Construction Co., Inc.	Construction Co., Inc.	Company, Inc.
50401 - 12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	109.00	\$72.00	\$7,848.00	\$61.00	\$76.50	\$87.50	
50461 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH	2.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,070.00	
50402 - 15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	8.00	\$180.00	\$1,440.00	\$160.00	\$105.00	\$162.30	
50413 - 18 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	8.00	\$190.00	\$1,520.00	\$160.00	\$110.00	\$166.60	
50741 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	2.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,770.00	
50780 - CLEANOUT - EACH	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,780.00	
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	14.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$940.00	
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH	12.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00	\$720.00	\$485.00	\$620.00	
60421.0 - REMOVEL STREET LIGHT BASE - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$590.00	\$275.00	\$530.00	
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - LF	700.00	\$10.50	\$7,350.00	\$9.80	\$10.25	\$9.50	
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - LF	50.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$13.25	\$13.75	\$12.75	
90001.0 - REMOVE FENCE POST AND CONCRETE BASE - EACH	8.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$320.00	
90002.0 - REMOVE, SALVAGE, AND REINSTALL FENCE PANELS - EACH	7.00	\$22.00	\$154.00	\$59.00	\$215.00	\$200.00	
90003.0 - FENCE POSTS - EACH	8.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$100.00	\$85.60	\$80.00	
90004.0 - REMOVE, SALVAGE, AND REINSTALL LIGHT POLE ASSEMBLY - EACH	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
90005.0 - 6-INCH PVC STORM SEWER - LF	83.00	\$56.00	\$4,648.00	\$69.00	\$97.50	\$90.35	
90006.0 - 8-INCH D.I. STORM SEWER - LF	20.00	\$92.00	\$1,840.00	\$140.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	
90007.0 - FENCE - LF	230.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00	\$62.00	\$58.85	\$55.00	
90008.0 - BENCH, BACKED - EA	2.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,065.00	\$2,995.00	
90009.0 - BENCH, BACKLESS - EA	3.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,395.00	\$2,790.00	
90010.0 - TRASH AND RECYCLE RECEPACLES - EA	4.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,650.00	
90011.0 - DRINKING FOUNTAIN - EA	1.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$6,950.00	\$10,500.00	
90012.0 - STONE SECURITY BLOCKS - EA	5.00	\$3,350.00	\$16,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,665.00	\$930.00	
90013.0 - 7-INCH PERVIOUS CONCRTE SIDEWALK - SF	8225.00	\$9.20	\$75,670.00	\$12.75	\$18.35	\$27.00	
90014.0 - CONCRETE 7-INCH, INTEGRAL COLOR NO TEXTURE - SF	1380.00	\$9.00	\$12,420.00	\$11.00	\$11.75	\$15.80	
90015.0 - ELECTRICAL - LS	1.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,000.00	
90016.0 - REMOVE INLET CASTING AND INSTALL 1/2-INCH STEEL PLATE COVER - EA	2.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$460.00	\$695.00	\$1,120.00	
90017.0 - HAULING AND DISPOSAL- INDUSTRIAL FILL - TON	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$118.00	\$135.00	
90018.0 - TYPE "A" SPECIAL CURB & GUTTER - LF	20.00	\$46.00	\$920.00	\$54.00	\$51.50	\$50.00	
90019.0 - ADJUST MMSD SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,520.00	
90020.0 - CRUSHED GRANITE LANDSCAPE STONE - SF	300.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.30	\$9.50	\$9.00	
67 Items	Totals		\$491,509.40	\$587,826.60	\$648,714.30	\$858,242.25	